
Mandatory Pre-bid Meeting Attendance 25-Apr-18
Voluntown Public Works Garage
Name Company Name Address Phone Email
Raymond Galvin Sarazin General Contractors, Inc. 6 Commerce Drive, North Windham, CT 06256 860-456-4576 rgalvin@sarazin.com
Larry P. Wise Mattern Construction 28M Bushnell Hollow Rd., Baltic, CT 06330 860-887-1998 x 21 ericm@matternconstruction.com
Andrew J. Gil D/E/F/ Services Group, Ltd. 1171 Voluntown Road, Griswold, CT 06351 860-376-4896 x14 estimating@defservicesgroup.com
Steven Ohlund Zlotnick Construction, Inc. 161 Storrs Road, Mansfield Center, CT 06250 860-456-3221 bids@zlotnickconstruction.com
Ed D'Amato D'Amato Construction 400 Middle Street, Bristol, CT 06010 860-583-3489 edamato@damatoconstruction.com
Wayne France Pelletier Construction Management 67 West Main Street, Bld. 4, Unit 411, Clinton, CT 06413 860-430-5513 wayne@pcm-ct.com
Jacob Gawendo Nutmeg Companies 1 Ohio Avenue, Norwich, CT 06360 860-823-1780 bids@nutmegcompanies.com
Rich Lyman Douglas Garage Door Center 46 Brewer St., E. Hartford, CT 06118 860-306-5209 rich@douglasgaragedoor.com
Devon Tripp Suchocki & Son, Inc. 141 Swawtown Road, Preston, CT 06365 860-889-2283 devon@suchockiandson.com
Ken Wolshgel N.E. Flooring 17 Kennedy Drive, Putnam, CT 06260 860-928-6111 ken@nefk.com
Craig Olisky Dynamic Building & Energy Solutions 183 Providence New London Tpk., North Stonington, CT 06359 860-535-8118 colisky@dynamicbuildingct.com
Dan Molleur Diversity Construction Group 531 Cortland Circle, Cheshire, CT 06410 203-699-8387 estimating@diversitycg.com
Vince Parete LaRosa Building Group 163 Research Parkway, Meriden, CT 06450 203-235-1770 vparete@larosebg.com
Dan Smith Total Group 435 Foxon Road, North Branford, CT 203-488-4602 dan@totalinteriorsllc.com
Brett Marsh Frank Zaino & Associates 183 Providence New London Tpk., North Stonington, CT 06359 860-535-9337 bmarsh@fza-inc.com
Kyle Cornecu United Building Solution 164 School Street, East Hartford, CT 06108 860-289-2323 kylecornecu@unitedbuildingsolution.com
Stan Sheppard PDS Eng. & Const. 107 Old Windsor Road, Bloomfield, CT 06002 860-242-8586 stansheppard@pdsec.com
Jon Adams Orlando Annulli & Sons, Inc. P.O. Box 610, Manchester, CT 06045 860-644-2427 jon@annulli.com
Joe DiRoma DiRoma Landscaping, LLC 1111 Voluntown Road, Griswold, CT 06351 860-591-1066 joedhge2aol.com
Dave St. Onge SK Mechanical LLC. 266 Center Street, Manchester, CT 06040 860-533-2320 kjones@skmechanicalllc.com
Dan Neagle L. Brunoli Inc. 11 Eastview Dr., Farmington, CT 860-676-9900 bids@lbrunoli.com
Rick Olisky B. & W. Paving 70 Foster Road, Waterford, CT 06385 860-235-2668 rolisky2668@gmail.com
Archie Santos Red Hawk Fire & Security, LLC 55 Robinson Blvd., Orange, CT 06477 475-331-5749 osvaldo.santos@redhawkus.com
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